ITEM NO._______________________________________________________
PROJECT_ ______________________________________________________
LOCATION______________________________________________________
DATE__________________________ QTY.____________________________
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
CONSTRUCTION.
• Designed to accomodate countertop

UNIT
H.P.
NO. OF
DRAWERS
NO. OF
PANS**
CAP.
CU.
FT.
SHIP
CU.
FT.
SHIP
WT.
(LB/KG)L D H* L D H*
MBCB36 36 31 251/2 914 787 648 115 3.3 1/5 2 (2) full size, (4) 1/4 size 4.9 21.0 182/87
MBCB48 48 31 251/2 1219 787 648 115 3.3 1/5 2 (4) full size, (4) 1/4 size 8.2 27.5 232/105
MBCB53 53 31 251/2 1340 787 648 115 3.3 1/5 2 (6) full size 9.8 30.1 230/105
MBCB60 60 31 251/2 1524 787 648 115 3.3 1/5 2 (6) full size 9.8 31.8 250/114
MBCB72 72 31 251/2 1791 787 648 115 3.3 1/5 4 (8) full size 14.3 39.4 340/155
MBCB84 84 31 251/2 2115 787 648 115 6.0 3/8 4 (10) full size 17.2 46.5 355/161
MBCB96 961/16 31 251/2 2438 787 648 115 6.0 3/8 4 (12) full size 21.4 53.6 390/177
*Height includes casters. **Full size = 203/4" x 123/4" pans. 1/4 size = 103/8" × 63/8" pans
36"
25-11/16"